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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    61303 04/07/2022 ACET 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 ACET Spring Conference Registration for Liz Oaks            395.00

    61303 04/07/2022 ACET 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 2022 ACET Spring Conference Registration for Calli Ruiz            395.00

    61304 04/07/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 ELEVATORS INSPECTOR FEE            125.00

    61306 04/07/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Supplies for Retirement Reception             25.98

    61306 04/07/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 CIS/SEL Supplies for LHS - T Garza            252.61

    61306 04/07/2022 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FLUKE MULTIMETER AND CLAMP METER TESTER (DEREK            307.72

    61306 04/07/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Teacher incentive - tumblers            560.89

    61306 04/07/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Teacher's Tape for office/high school use.   (James Lewallen-Office)            397.50

    61306 04/07/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Model Kit Star Wars, 3D National Geographic Puzzle for sped             51.82

    61307 04/07/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2021-2022 School Year For 02/20-3/19            227.94

    61308 04/07/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR NUMBER 00            145.34

    61308 04/07/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 wiper blades, car dusters chamois, wash brushes             60.00

    61308 04/07/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 wiper blades, car dusters chamois, wash brushes             91.09

    61309 04/07/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY MONITORING NORTH ELEM. LOST BILL 2.14.2022             87.00

    61310 04/07/2022 Barron, Stephen 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 NEW DRIVER TRAINING ABILENE, TX 4.3.2022-4.7.2022 ROOM AND MEALS            262.00

    61311 04/07/2022 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2021-2022 School Year            660.00

    61312 04/07/2022 BSN SPORTS 199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 000 Quote for misc. PE supplies   (Joseph Hood-PE)            748.00

    61313 04/07/2022 BURGER KING 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 2/12/22             35.08

    61313 04/07/2022 BURGER KING 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 2/12/22            210.38

    61314 04/07/2022 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6499 51 001 0 22 000 Registration for National BPA conference in Dallas on May 3-7, 2022.            578.00

(Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61315 04/07/2022 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL FIELD IRRIGATION          7,498.08

    61316 04/07/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Postage Stamps for SpEd             46.40

    61317 04/07/2022 COAHOMA HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE FOR VARSITY            325.00

    61318 04/07/2022 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 999 2 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    61320 04/07/2022 DORIAN BUSINESS SYST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Entry fees for Texas State Solo and Ensemble contest on May 30, 2022.            180.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61322 04/07/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM SUPPLIES FOR MS ROOMS             39.60

    61322 04/07/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 JOHN DEERE TRACTOR HITCH PIN              5.99

    61322 04/07/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR BB FIELD             29.31

    61322 04/07/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MS FOOTBALL PRACTICE FIELD             96.97

    61322 04/07/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SPRAYER FOR ALL CAMPUSES (DEREK             35.99

    61322 04/07/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies for Welding for 21-22 school year            149.24

    61323 04/07/2022 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Districts 4 & 5 Election Ballots            173.25

    61323 04/07/2022 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Nurse Pass            499.80

    61324 04/07/2022 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Prop/Health Insurance Consulting 2021-2022 School Year          5,000.00

    61325 04/07/2022 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Entry fees for State Championship BBQ competition on April 28-May 1.            400.00

(Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    61326 04/07/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            300.00
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    61327 04/07/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE FOR NUMBER 34, TIRE DISPOSAL FEE          1,753.00

    61327 04/07/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES FOR NUMBER 34, TIRE CHANGING          1,520.00

    61328 04/07/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Construction Lab Testing            268.80

    61329 04/07/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS NURSES OFFICE EXTERMINATOR             89.00

    61329 04/07/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 COMMERICAL MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL            815.06

    61330 04/07/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            217.79

    61332 04/07/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 DIESEL OIL            120.96

    61332 04/07/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TPMS WHEEL SENSOR VALVE FOR NUMBER 49             15.48

    61332 04/07/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BRAKE PARTS FOR NUMBER 30, OIL FOR NUMBER 51             60.43

    61332 04/07/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NAPA BATTERY FOR LIFT            126.05

    61332 04/07/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FRONT BRAKE PADS, MAKERS FOR NUMBER 71 , DIESEL FUEL ADDITIVE NUMBER 5,            129.53

SAND PADS FOR MAINT., AND TRANS - INV #S 4211-534796/534766/534795

    61332 04/07/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FRONT BRAKE PADS, MAKERS FOR NUMBER 71 , DIESEL FUEL ADDITIVE NUMBER 5,             23.99

SAND PADS FOR MAINT., AND TRANS - INV #S 4211-534796/534766/534795

    61332 04/07/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR BUS MAINT            139.76

    61333 04/07/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor, and student meals at Texas State BBQ competition in Round          1,584.00

Rock on April 28-May 1, 2022   (Kevin Pedroza-FCCLA-BBQ)

    61333 04/07/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor, and student meals at Texas State BBQ competition in Round            344.00

Rock on April 28-May 1, 2022   (Kevin Pedroza-FCCLA-BBQ)

    61333 04/07/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor, and student meals at Texas State BBQ competition in Round            206.00

Rock on April 28-May 1, 2022   (Kevin Pedroza-FCCLA-BBQ)

    61334 04/07/2022 REYES, JOSE 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR JOSE REYES BOUGHT SOME PART FOR BUS  NEEDED DURING EL             17.70

PASO TRIP PAID OUT OF HIS POCKET

    61335 04/07/2022 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from October 2021 to June 2022            560.00

    61336 04/07/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO Annual Membership Dues            135.00

    61337 04/07/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Office Supplies            240.39

    61337 04/07/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Notary Stamp             49.95

    61338 04/07/2022 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 MEMBERSHIP FULL CONFERENCE Transportation director            495.00

    61338 04/07/2022 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 MEMBERSHIP FULL CONFERENCE Transportation director             25.00

    61339 04/07/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 FILING FEE PER UNIT             40.00

    61340 04/07/2022 TX COMPTROLLER OF PU 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Texas Smartbuy Purchasing COOP Annual Fee            100.00

    61341 04/07/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year - Invoices          1,566.19

05600263985/055752739489

    61341 04/07/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year - Invoices         33,474.21

05600263985/055752739489

    61342 04/07/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR NEW HIRE CUSTODIANS            264.92

    61342 04/07/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER BUS RODEO SHIRTS            200.00

    61343 04/07/2022 WEST TX CHAPTER TASO 180 E 36 6499 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL SCRIMMAGE FEE- 2/19/22            100.00

    61344 04/15/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for superintendent            124.03
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    61344 04/15/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 CIS Supplies for LMS SEL Room - I Gonzales            343.81

    61345 04/15/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year (Service - 02/25/2022 - 03/28/2022)         14,577.04

    61346 04/15/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRED COOLANT AND AIR LEAK NUMBER 4          3,280.07

    61346 04/15/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRED COOLANT LEAK ON NUMBER 2          1,115.90

    61347 04/15/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges            280.34

    61348 04/15/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Toner for SPED Department at Central Office             66.01

    61349 04/15/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 120040 4.7.22             15.20

    61349 04/15/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year Service from 03/01/2022 -04/01/2022          2,976.95

    61350 04/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for LHS Faculty on 3/3/22.  (Jamesa Lewallen-Office)            266.20

    61350 04/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Snacks, coke float expenses for teacher appreciation for week of March            319.79

7-11.  (James Lewallen-Office)

    61350 04/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Snacks and waters for EOC STAAR tests on April 5 and 7.  (Justin             93.30

Lindsey-HS)

    61352 04/15/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR IRRIGATION FOR HS USAGE             29.97

    61352 04/15/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR MS GIRLS GYM TOILET             17.46

    61352 04/15/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 A GALLON OF ACETONE FOR ALL CAMPUSES CUSTODIANS             34.95

    61352 04/15/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PART FOR FLAG POLE NE             21.96

    61352 04/15/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 UTILITY KNIFE FOR USAGE ON ALL CAMPUSES             13.98

    61352 04/15/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLINGS FOR IRRIGATION ON HS AND MS CAMPUS            110.93

    61353 04/15/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATION FOR NUMBER 60 AND NUMBER 50             15.00

    61354 04/15/2022 Director's Choice 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Lodging for Band trip to San Antonio on April 22-24   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,706.24

    61354 04/15/2022 Director's Choice 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Lodging for Band trip to San Antonio on April 22-24   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          8,530.75

    61354 04/15/2022 Director's Choice 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Lodging for Band trip to San Antonio on April 22-24   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            682.46

    61355 04/15/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2021-2022 Third Quarter TEKS Resource System          2,438.75

    61355 04/15/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 00 999 2 24 000 2021-2022 3rd QTR Curriculum Contract          5,930.95

    61356 04/15/2022 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 May 7, 2022 Electronic Election Ballots          1,134.00

    61357 04/15/2022 FAST SIGNS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ESTIMATE FOR OUTSIDE SIGNS AT NEW BUS BARN            233.88

    61358 04/15/2022 HCTRA-HARRIS CO. TOL 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Fee-Lic# 142-6089              9.00

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Hardware for Security Cameras             13.62

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM JOINT FASTNERS FOR CABINETS AT MS            217.46

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PVC PRESSURE CUPS SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR PRACTICE FIELD             23.95

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SANATIZE WIPES METAL MOP FOR BB FIELD             71.21

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PRO ANGLE BRUSH HEAVY DUTY KNIFE USED AT ALL CAMPUSES             22.19

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SPRAY PAINT FOR CENTER BAR ON MS DOUBLE DOORS             15.66

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 BREAKER CIRCUIT SWITCHBOX HS             46.21

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM HINGES FOR CABINETS AT MS            310.00

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TUBING, ELBOW PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR DIFFERENT CAMPUSES REPAIRS             45.79

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FILTER FOR UNIT IN NEW BUS BARN             21.84

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN             89.01
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    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM SUPPLIES FOR MS CABINETS             71.21

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 STEP LADDER FOR CUSTODIANS             64.59

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SEAL, BOX PINE AND SUPPLIES FOR SUCESS ACADEMY WINDOW REPAIR            239.83

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM SLIDE DRAWER FOR M.S. CABINETS             51.55

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL SHEETROCK FOR HS TENNIS COURTS             54.45

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM MS SUPPLIES FOR ROOMS            156.05

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR TENNIS COURTS HS             30.56

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TENNIS COURTS AND HS             72.76

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM DOOR FOR MS CABINET             80.74

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM MALE PLUGS DUAL FOOT CHUCK FOR MS             39.36

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM LAQUER THINNER FOR CABINETS AT LMS             23.73

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 plastic pipe cables bb field             10.44

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SLIDE DRAWER FOR CONF ROOM IN NEW BUILDING             22.76

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM PARTS FOR MS ROOMS CABINETS             29.70

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM PARTS NEEDED FOR ROOMS AT LMS             12.04

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM ADHESIVE NEEDED FOR LMS CLASSROOMS              7.10

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM CASTER SWIVEL FOR LMS CLASSROOM              7.59

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR OUTSIDE MAINT ON ALL CAMPUSES (REY            312.75

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LITHIUM WD40 IN (DEREK              6.64

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DRILL AND DRILL BITS FOR ALL CAMPUSES ( REY             41.58

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TOOLS AND SUPPLIES ORDERED FOR WORK ON HVAC ON ALL CAMPUSES            454.03

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PAINT LATEX WHITE FOR RANDYS SHOP            128.24

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR BUILDING ITEMS AT SHOP FROG TAPE, DROP CLOTH             33.03

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 WHITE PINE CENTRAL OFFICE             47.48

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER SUPPLIES FOR HIGH SCHOOL            235.20

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Remaining supplies needed for OAP set construction for District            510.36

competition on 3/10-11.  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP) INVOICES

29498/29632/29633/30166/30174/30191/30472/30575/30576

    61367 04/15/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for shop/class.  (Albert Vara-Building Trades)            589.24

    61368 04/15/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. DARE - Students Rewards             30.00

    61369 04/15/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Classified Ads            456.32

    61370 04/15/2022 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TOWING BUS NUMBER 5 TO LUBBOCK            888.00

    61371 04/15/2022 MORRIS PUBLISHING GR 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Subscription renewal  for 6 months for Lubbock Avalanche Journal  (Jessica            305.40

Washington-Library)

    61372 04/15/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            174.87

    61373 04/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 ANTENNA , RADIO ADAPTER LEAD             25.57

    61373 04/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BUSSES OIL FILTERS SALE PRICE CHEVY UINITS OIL FILTERS SALE PRICE             51.48

    61373 04/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BUSSES OIL FILTERS SALE PRICE CHEVY UINITS OIL FILTERS SALE PRICE            512.64

    61373 04/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR SE FLOOR SCRUBBER            242.12
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    61374 04/15/2022 OKLAHOMA D.A.R.E. OF 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 2022 STATE CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - Michael Boyd            160.00

    61375 04/15/2022 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2021-2022 school year          6,971.50

    61376 04/15/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TOOL BOX FOR NUMBER 49            877.36

    61377 04/15/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD CONCESSION STAND WATER HEATER            756.69

    61378 04/15/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Various supplies needed for HS Nurse's office. (Valerie Soliz-HS Nurse)             95.04

    61379 04/15/2022 SNYDER ISD-ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/13/2022             28.00

    61379 04/15/2022 SNYDER ISD-ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/13/2022            168.00

    61379 04/15/2022 SNYDER ISD-ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 ENTRY FEE FOR BOYS & GIRLS POWERLIFTING MEET ON 1/13/2022            700.00

    61380 04/15/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Marching instrument maintenance and repair    (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,971.44

    61380 04/15/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Repair for band instruments. (Sonia Carrion-Band)          5,512.82

    61381 04/15/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6399 00 901 0 91 000 Office Supplies for Athletics            191.61

    61381 04/15/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Office Supplies             16.81

    61382 04/15/2022 TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 State of Texas CO-OP Annual Membership Participation Fee            100.00

    61383 04/15/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval - 2021-2022 School Year             16.00

    61384 04/15/2022 TEXAS TECH UNIV COLL 199 E 31 6299 00 999 0 23 PSY School Psychological Services          8,760.80

    61385 04/15/2022 TxTag 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Toll Charges License #1426092              4.15

    61386 04/15/2022 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 March Legal Fees-Inv. 392557            864.00

    61387 04/15/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BATHROOM TISSUES, LINERS FOR NEW BUS BARN          1,151.70

    61388 04/15/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER BUS RODEO SHIRTS             14.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for dinner meals on March 2-5, 2022 at State BPA conference          1,012.26

in Fort Worth for 25 students. (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for bus driver lodging at State BPA in Fort Worth on March            380.24

2-5, 2022.   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING HOTEL FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/16-18/2022          1,131.23

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING HOTEL FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/16-18/2022          2,601.14

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 2022 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             59.43

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 2022 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             59.43

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 LODGING FOR GIRLS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING MEET ON 3/4-6/22            324.51

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 LODGING FOR GIRLS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING MEET ON 3/4-6/22          1,541.57

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING HOTEL FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/25-26/2022            107.96

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING HOTEL FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/25-26/2022            215.88

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 FUEL FOR BUSSES 3.28,3.28,3.28,3.30,4.1,4.2,4.3,4.3,            263.94

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 SHAMROCK, TX, CARD 9768 TYE, TX, BARD 9768 FT WORTH TX, CARD            484.32

3248 HUDSON, TX EMFINGER

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Card request for CAMT registration for conference in San Antonio on July            298.00

13-15, 2022    (Justin Lindsey-HS)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student rooms at SkillsUSA in Corpus Christi on March 30-April 3          3,283.71

(Steve Ruiz-Dora Martinez-Skills-CTE)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student rooms at SkillsUSA in Corpus Christi on March 30-April 3          5,396.49
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(Steve Ruiz-Dora Martinez-Skills-CTE)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Used card for CNA supplies that were needed on Skills trip   (Steve             77.34

Ruiz-CNA)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Donuts, etc. for teacher appreciation the week of March 7-11.  (James             53.03

Lewallen-Office)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff lodging at State BPA contest in Fort Worth on          1,499.52

3/1-3/5.    (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for lodging for Darla Fletcher/Amanda Brackeen at State BPA            683.76

conference in Fort Worth on March 2-5, 2022.  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for lodging at State BPA conference in Fort Worth on 2/28-3/6          1,483.09

(This is for Lisa Telchik and all student rooms)    (Lisa

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for lodging at State BPA conference in Fort Worth on 2/28-3/6          6,104.27

(This is for Lisa Telchik and all student rooms)    (Lisa

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 38 000 card use for meals for students that attended Texas Tech baseball game on             56.93

3/30/22.   (Skye Torres-Moses Pena-HS)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff lodging at Houston stock show on March 7-15, 2022          3,342.24

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Card use for fuel and ag meals on judging trips March 25 and 31   (Rusty             19.57

Oaks-Ag)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Card use for fuel and ag meals on judging trips March 25 and 31   (Rusty             68.33

Oaks-Ag)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Card use for fuel and ag meals on judging trips March 25 and 31   (Rusty            519.00

Oaks-Ag)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals at Tahoka OAP clinic on 3/3/22.  (Tommy             12.44

Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals at Tahoka OAP clinic on 3/3/22.  (Tommy             74.67

Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Card use for staff and student meals at Denver City on March 10-11 for             40.27

District OAP   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Card use for staff and student meals at Denver City on March 10-11 for            204.44

District OAP   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Card use for purchases at Hobby Lobby, Walmart, Tractor Supply for OAP            314.07

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Card use for hotel lodging at El Paso for OAP trip on March 20-23.  (Tommy          1,324.68

Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Card use for hotel lodging at El Paso for OAP trip on March 20-23.  (Tommy          1,987.02

Rodgers-OAP)
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    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Card use for meals at OAP in El Paso for Area on March 20-23.  (Tommy            312.51

Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Card use for meals at OAP in El Paso for Area on March 20-23.  (Tommy          1,312.50

Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Card use for meals at OAP in El Paso for Area on March 20-23.  (Tommy             62.50

Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Card request for staff and student meals at Area OAP competition in             88.72

Seminole on 3/30/22.  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Card request for staff and student meals at Area OAP competition in            253.50

Seminole on 3/30/22.  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 AG Teacher Summer Conference Hotel & Parking          1,700.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO Annual Conference Business Office Employees Fuel Receipt             77.76

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Annual Conference Hotel for Liz Oaks          1,022.92

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASBO Annual Conference in Grapevine from 2/27-3-3/2022          1,070.56

Membership Registration

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel             55.36

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Diagnostician Appreciation             25.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Diagnostician Appreciation             70.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Paraprofessional Day Gifts             26.91

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Librarian Day Gift             40.48

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Raise Your Hand Texas Meal             43.63

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Lubbock Christian University Job Fair Registration            100.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for OAP Contest in El Paso, Tx.            150.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 1 Year e-Subscription Renewal Lamesa Press Reporter              8.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 2022 registration and hotel for Annual Conference for HR in Grapevine on          1,022.92

2/27-3/2022

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 JUNCTION TX 3.28 , 3.30.2022            153.84

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9750 JUNCTION TX (RUIZ             57.07

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 CDL 2 GO SCHOOL BUS THEORY, CLASS PASSENGER CLASS, FOR STEPHEN BARRON BUS             69.98

DRIVER IN TRAINING online fees

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SAM'S SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., CUSTODIANS AND TRANSPORTATION - cleaning            310.38

supplies, batteries

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SAM'S SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., CUSTODIANS AND TRANSPORTATION - cleaning             82.37

supplies, batteries

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SAM'S SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., CUSTODIANS AND TRANSPORTATION - cleaning             11.98

supplies, batteries

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 card 9776 ft worth diesel truck            115.30

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 3.8,3.9,3.12,3.12,3.13 2022 ADMIN fuel            319.47

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FOR TRIPS CARD 9701 3.20.22,CARD 9743 ELPASO 3.20.22,3.21.22,EL PASO            755.23
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MONAHANS ONE ACT PLAY

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 CORPUS CHRISTI 3.17.2022 BUSSES USED ONE CARD            408.85

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 JUNCTION, TX3.30,CORPUS CHRISI 4.2, CORPUS CHRISTI 4.2, CORPUS            150.00

CHRISTI 4.2, CORPUS CHRISI 4.3, STERLING CITY 4.3

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 IRRIGATION SUPPLIES FOR ALL CAMPUSES (KOLT          2,175.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 tools and supplies needed by for plumbing/irrigation repairs            571.60

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 Meal for Sp. Ed. Staff             67.55

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 12 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Library Materials AR Store( Bouncy Ball,Temporary Tattoos, etc)            259.39

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASBO 2022 Annual Conference in Grapevine from 2/27-3/22 for          1,022.92

Calli Ruiz

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 2022 Annual Conference in Grapevine from 2/27-3/3/2022 for Danielle Garcia          1,022.92

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            535.37

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            535.36

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 2022 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO              8.99

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 2022 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO              8.99

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR Athletic director to TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2021/22             11.00

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            304.23

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            304.23

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 2022 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            638.96

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 2022 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            638.96

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 2022 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             78.39

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 2022 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             78.38

    61407 04/18/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 AnyDesk for Danielle Garcia & Calli Ruiz            278.64

    61408 04/18/2022 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 199 E 36 6411 66 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals for UIL Regional contest in Abilene on April 22-23            152.00

(Justin Lindsey-UIL)

    61408 04/18/2022 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 199 E 36 6412 66 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals for UIL Regional contest in Abilene on April 22-23             81.00

(Justin Lindsey-UIL)

    61409 04/21/2022 ACTION PRINTING 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 22 000 CTE catalog book for new/upcoming students  (Amy Baker-CTE)            907.38

    61410 04/21/2022 AGUILAR, ZENAIDA 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 SAN ANTONIO BAND TRIP 4.22.2022 4.24.22 ANAHI AGUILAR per diem            192.00

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. Kinder - Balloons             88.70

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Counselor Supplies             82.45

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Taxonomy wheels for classrooms            238.50

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom Supplies For Star testing - headphones             77.75

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 30 000 LMS PBIS Supplies            506.30

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Teacher Appreciation            115.36

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E. Regalado Pre - K  self contain - puzzles, counting bears - AUG            121.91

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6299 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Gutierrez 2nd grade self contain -  Classroom Supplies - Aug.            252.46

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E. Pre -K Classroom Supplies - Aug.            184.64

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E. Pre - K - Aug Classroom Supplies            267.80
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    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 S.E. Mince 2nd grade self contain - glue, beads, folders, etc - Aug            323.68

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 S.E. 1st grade Classroom supplies - Aug            326.57

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 S.E. Classroom supplies - Aug            308.70

    61414 04/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 S.E. 1st grade Classroom Supplies - Aug            303.29

    61415 04/21/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         72,335.07

    61416 04/21/2022 BIG GAME FOOTBALL FA 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 HS GAME FOOTBALLS          1,629.80

    61417 04/21/2022 BILL'S AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED RANGE SENSOR ON UNIT NUMBER 30            239.54

    61418 04/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL NIKE UNIFORM TOPS          1,765.00

    61418 04/21/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL SUPPLIES          2,822.67

    61419 04/21/2022 CARPENTER, MELISSA 199 E 11 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Meals for SpEd Law Conference in New Braunfels on 4-27-22            192.00

    61421 04/21/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for VOE department   (Lisa Telchik-VOE)            731.25

    61421 04/21/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for English dept.   (Laura Robason-English)            264.92

    61421 04/21/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Printer cartridges for SPED classroom.  (Amber Johnson-SPED)            687.81

    61421 04/21/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Premium Semigloss Photo paper(170).   ( Lisa Telchik-VOE)            296.06

    61422 04/21/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WATER FOR MAINT. AND TRANS             75.00

    61422 04/21/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WATER FOR MAINT. AND TRANS             75.00

    61422 04/21/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Fruit Tray             51.00

    61423 04/21/2022 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FRONT WINDSHIELD FOR NUMBER 35            459.99

    61424 04/21/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 2 24 000 2021-2022  Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grant Management (ACE)          3,750.00

Contract w/ESC

    61424 04/21/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair             95.00

    61425 04/21/2022 ELECTRACOM SUPPLY IN 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Cabling Supplies for the District          1,334.11

    61426 04/21/2022 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Notary Fee- Melinda Brooks             81.00

    61426 04/21/2022 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Notary Fee- Emily Barron             81.00

    61427 04/21/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            300.00

    61428 04/21/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL contest on April 12, 2022.   (Marina Coronado-Band)             63.00

    61428 04/21/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL contest on April 12, 2022.   (Marina Coronado-Band)            504.00

    61428 04/21/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL contest on April 12, 2022.   (Marina Coronado-Band)             27.00

    61428 04/21/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for Pre-UIL Concert and Sightreading contest on April 14             63.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61428 04/21/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for Pre-UIL Concert and Sightreading contest on April 14            423.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61428 04/21/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for Pre-UIL Concert and Sightreading contest on April 14             27.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61429 04/21/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRES FOR NUMBER 31          1,040.00

    61430 04/21/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON NE WATER FOUNTAINS            670.02

    61430 04/21/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR FOR NEW BUS BARN          5,914.50

    61430 04/21/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 several unit checks at SE            718.00

    61431 04/21/2022 LUNA, ANTONIO JR 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 SAN ANTONIO BAND TRIP 4.22.2022 4.24.22 ANTONIO LUNA per diem            192.00
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    61432 04/21/2022 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Teacher and Rookie of the Year Awards            247.75

    61433 04/21/2022 MESA IRRIGATION COMP 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR OUTSIDE IRRIGATION DIFFERENT CAMPUSES REY            150.00

    61434 04/21/2022 MORRIS, DOUG 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for meal paid for on OAP Area trip to El Paso when not with             18.76

other staff and students  (Doug Morris-OAP)

    61436 04/21/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CABLE LUG TO REPAIR POWER ON BUS NUMBER 14             12.45

    61436 04/21/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FILTERS NUMBER 17, ANTIFREEZE FOR 17             90.48

    61436 04/21/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 GLUE FOR WEATHERSTRIPPING NUMBER 4             14.13

    61436 04/21/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SLEEVE REDUCER FOR NUMBER 34             21.33

    61436 04/21/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPARK PLUG AND IGNITION COIL FOR NUMBER 30             31.94

    61437 04/21/2022 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ 199 E 36 6497 31 001 0 22 000 Graduation cords and shirts for officers   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            273.50

    61438 04/21/2022 NELCO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing Fund Checks            562.76

    61439 04/21/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 S.E. SPED Supplies - Aug            275.66

    61439 04/21/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIANS SUPPLIES FOR HS QUOTE ATTACHED            893.57

    61440 04/21/2022 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2021-2022 school year             56.70

    61441 04/21/2022 REYES, JOSE 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 SAN ANTONIO BAND TRIP 4.22.2022 4.24.22 JOSE REYES per diem            192.00

    61442 04/21/2022 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED HAIL DAMAGE ON NUMBER 32          5,334.04

    61442 04/21/2022 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 PAINTED BUS YELLOW THE RIGHT REAR EYEBROW NUMBER 19            190.00

    61443 04/21/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 KNOBS FOR HEATER ON NUMBER 9             17.45

    61443 04/21/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FILTERS FOR BUSSES            425.85

    61444 04/21/2022 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for staff and student meals at District OAP in Denver City on             24.17

March 10th   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61444 04/21/2022 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for staff and student meals at District OAP in Denver City on            161.00

March 10th   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61445 04/21/2022 SANCHEZ DENICE 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 SAN ANTONIO BAND TRIP 4.22.2022 4.24.22 DENICE SANCHEZ per diem            192.00

    61446 04/21/2022 School Specialty Ins 211 E 11 6399 00 105 2 24 000 SuccessCoach ELA Grades 3-5 and SuccessCoach ELA Grades 3-5 Teacher          5,739.77

Edition

    61447 04/21/2022 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Adobe License for Creative Cloud for Staff and Students          2,995.20

    61448 04/21/2022 SOUTH PLAINS CLOSING 199 E 11 6495 00 001 0 22 000 Annual Membership Fees September 1, 2021-August 31, 2022            250.00

    61449 04/21/2022 STEWART, STACY 199 E 11 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Meals for SpEd Law Conference in New Braunfels on 4-27-22            192.00

    61450 04/21/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Piano tuning repair.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            138.00

    61453 04/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 classroom supplies-please see attachment- (dry erase, pens, folders,            278.85

pencil ) Debra Arguijo

    61453 04/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Tascosa-Classroom Supplies- 4th Elar - Self stick easel pad, sharpie,            294.32

pencil, scissor, tissue, Etc - Jennifer Peterson

    61453 04/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Misc. supplies for SPED/Life Skills classrooms for end of year/Fall 2022          1,503.80

(Amber Johnson-SPED)

    61453 04/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Pens, calendar, pencils- Rosie Trejio             32.47

    61453 04/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Supplies for English classrooms for end of year/Fall 2022   (Laura          2,881.50

Robason-English)
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    61453 04/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Paper and ink cartridges for the poster maker (James Lewallen-HS)          1,046.15

    61453 04/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom Supplies-Math 4th  (storage crate , gems markers , highlight,            250.81

pens , etc ) Jamie Mendez

    61454 04/21/2022 TEXAS EDUCATION NEWS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Renew Texas Education News Subscription            215.00

    61455 04/21/2022 Texas Public Service 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for Texas Public Service Teacher Association conference on            450.00

June 25-30  (Dora Martinez-CTE)

    61456 04/21/2022 The Reading Warehous 199 E 11 6329 09 001 0 11 000 Novels for English classrooms   (Laura Robason-English)          1,050.00

    61457 04/21/2022 Tobey, Aleah 499 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 TTU Intern Brown Foundation Payments          1,250.00

    61458 04/21/2022 ULINE 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 LMS Band Supplies - storage totes            427.60

    61459 04/21/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          9,531.90

    61460 04/21/2022 WASHINGTON, JESSICA 199 E 12 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for Texas Library Association Annual Conference in Ft. Worth.            324.00

    61461 04/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Quote for Senior signs for Class of 2022.  (David Ritchey-Office)          2,040.00

    61462 04/25/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    61463 04/25/2022 Manuel Salinas 199 E 36 6299 00 001 0 99 000 DJ services for 2022 Jr.-Sr. Prom to be held on April 9   (James            400.00

Lewallen-HS)

    61464 04/26/2022 Ewing Irrigation Pro 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Irrigation Supplies for North & South Elementary          2,274.49

    61465 04/26/2022 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 11 000 Tors FieldTrip to McDonalds             54.00

    61465 04/26/2022 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Tors FieldTrip to McDonalds             27.00

    61466 04/26/2022 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 11 000 Tors Field trip to  Movieland             60.00

    61466 04/26/2022 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Tors Field trip to  Movieland             30.00

    61467 04/28/2022 Big Tex 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 DUMP TRUCK 2022          9,912.49

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Storage cabinet for office  (David Ritchey-Office)            115.63

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Science dept. classrooms.  (Julie Combes-Science)            435.97

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 S.E. Olvera Kinder self contain- clipboard, blocks, flashlights, etc - AUG            302.10

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E. Maxwell Pre - K self contain - classroom supplies - Aug.            285.69

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 S.E. Swafford SPED - lesson plans - AUG            233.20

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 CIS Supplies for SEL Classroom             50.01

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for CNA/Phlebotomy supplies for classroom instruction.            356.53

(Steve Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 S.E. Lackey Speech & Sp Ed- kleenex, glue, scissors, etc - AUG            306.04

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 37 000 S.E. Aug. Dyslexia Classroom Supplies            307.75

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E.  Pre - K - Classroom Supplies - Aug.            298.46

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Retirement Gifts-Rocking Chairs            839.94

    61471 04/28/2022 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Curriculum Supplies            119.95

    61472 04/28/2022 AU CONCEPTS & DESIGN 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM HELMET FRONT/BACK STRIPES            115.25

    61473 04/28/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS ELVATOR MONITORING            648.00

    61474 04/28/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 RIGHT SIDE MIRROR ACTUATOR BUS NUMBER 4             84.48

    61475 04/28/2022 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6399 18 001 0 11 000 laminating film for large laminator  (James Lewallen-Media)            720.00

    61476 04/28/2022 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Quote for supplies needed to build student kits for Cosmetology classes          9,564.24
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(Jana Napper-Cosmo)

    61477 04/28/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 End of year/summer/fall needs for office, mailroom, teacher's lounge.            383.44

(James Lewallen-Office)

    61477 04/28/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom Supplies For star testing - containers            149.40

    61478 04/28/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for Forensics labs.  (Julie Combes-Forensics)            521.55

    61480 04/28/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 HP 508 A TONER BLACK, CYAN, YELLOW, MAGENTA FOR SPED  CLASSROOM          1,240.76

    61480 04/28/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for CNA classroom use.  (Steve Ruiz-CNA)            265.80

    61480 04/28/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 printer cartridges for Science dept.  (Julie Combes-Science)            307.75

    61480 04/28/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for Law Enforcement.  (Dora Martinez-Law Enforcement)            132.90

    61481 04/28/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year Service from 03/15/2022 - 04/15/2022          2,970.34

    61482 04/28/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 4/11 & 4/13             40.00

    61482 04/28/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 4/11 & 4/13            872.00

    61482 04/28/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 4/11 & 4/13            112.00

    61482 04/28/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 4/11 & 4/13            304.00

    61482 04/28/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 4/21/22             96.00

    61483 04/28/2022 ED311 199 E 11 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Spring Conference on Special Education Law - Stacy Stewart            210.00

    61483 04/28/2022 ED311 199 E 11 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Spring Conference on Special Education Law - Melissa Carpenter            210.00

    61484 04/28/2022 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote for envelopes for office use   (James Lewallen-Office)          1,925.39

    61485 04/28/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS FOR REPAIRS            400.69

    61485 04/28/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM CABINET HOLDERS FOR MS CABINETS             73.52

    61486 04/28/2022 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Dual Credit fees - Spring Semester            100.00

    61486 04/28/2022 HOWARD COLLEGE 211 E 11 6222 00 001 2 24 000 Dual Credit fees - Spring Semester          1,872.00

    61487 04/28/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            900.00

    61488 04/28/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR DON RAWLINGS             70.00

    61489 04/28/2022 Kaemark Salon Furnis 699 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 See attached quote 7782-Buyboard contract #598-19    (Jana          9,486.80

Napper-Cosmetology)

    61490 04/28/2022 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E. Regalado Pre -K self contain -center games, pipe builders, etc - AUG            213.82

    61491 04/28/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals on San Antonio trip Friday April 22-lunch and Sunday April 24            144.00

dinner   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61491 04/28/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals on San Antonio trip Friday April 22-lunch and Sunday April 24          1,746.00

dinner   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61491 04/28/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals on San Antonio trip Friday April 22-lunch and Sunday April 24            144.00

dinner   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61492 04/28/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    61493 04/28/2022 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6411 77 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/24/22             48.00

    61493 04/28/2022 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/24/22             48.00

    61493 04/28/2022 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/24/22            352.00

    61493 04/28/2022 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/24/22            312.00

    61494 04/28/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            194.97
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    61494 04/28/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            216.99

    61495 04/28/2022 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF ENTRY FEES            730.00

    61497 04/28/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPARK PLUG FOR MAINT.              4.52

    61497 04/28/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPARK PLUG , IGNITION COIL NUMBER 6 UNIT 58 V BELT FOR FORKLIFT             55.45

    61497 04/28/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR FORKLIFT SWITCH FOR 28FT TRAILER            141.76

    61497 04/28/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REAR BRAKES FOR NUMBER 58            248.27

    61497 04/28/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLER LOCK FOR THE BAND TRAILER             42.55

    61498 04/28/2022 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 199 E 23 6411 00 105 0 11 000 Pre K and Kinder roundup banner             38.48

    61499 04/28/2022 ROCHESTER 100 INC. 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Black & Gold Student Folders-Emily Barron          1,120.00

    61500 04/28/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Nurse Supplies - Aug            283.43

    61501 04/28/2022 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 4/1/22             16.00

    61501 04/28/2022 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 4/1/22            496.00

    61502 04/28/2022 SIGNS ON THE GO 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 POLICE MAGNETIC SIGNS & VEHICLE GRAPHICS          2,126.89

    61503 04/28/2022 SUNDOWN SENIOR CLASS 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 REGIONAL POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 3/23/22             35.50

    61503 04/28/2022 SUNDOWN SENIOR CLASS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 REGIONAL POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 3/23/22            109.50

    61504 04/28/2022 SWEET PIZZA LLC 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS ON 2/14/22             34.75

    61504 04/28/2022 SWEET PIZZA LLC 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS ON 2/14/22            194.70

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            873.35

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            938.50

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.68

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            258.12

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            258.13

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25

    61506 04/28/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 2021-2022 school year            516.25
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    61507 04/28/2022 TEACHER CREATED RESO 199 E 11 6299 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Gutierrez 2nd grade self contain - classroom supplies - Aug.            120.24

    61508 04/28/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at National BPA in Dallas on May 3-7, 2022   (Lisa            264.00

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61508 04/28/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at National BPA in Dallas on May 3-7, 2022   (Lisa            336.00

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61508 04/28/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6419 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at National BPA in Dallas on May 3-7, 2022   (Lisa            218.00

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61509 04/28/2022 ULINE 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Burlap rolls for burning of the letters at Homecoming  (James            447.62

Lewallen-Office)

    61509 04/28/2022 ULINE 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Bulk storage rack for Ag shop.  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            603.60

    61510 04/28/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies needed for Culinary classes for April   (Kevin            501.38

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    61511 04/28/2022 WARD'S SCIENCE 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Lab supplies for Science classroom instruction.  (Julie Combes-Science)            403.84

    61512 04/28/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS BANNERS            168.00

     1213 04/08/2022 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects         46,212.77

     1214 04/08/2022 Garrison Bros. Signs 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 GT signs for elevator tower         10,900.00

     1215 04/08/2022 INDECO SALES INC 699 E 81 6639 00 105 0 99 000 Conference Table chairs at South Elementary          5,300.00

     1216 04/21/2022 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIV 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Tennis courts electric installation - 509 N 16th St.          4,724.35

     1217 04/29/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        571,330.95

  

Totals for checks      1,067,457.55
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         21,934.17         21,934.17

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND          1,566.19              0.00        288,014.39        289,580.58

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         33,959.39         33,959.39

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         72,509.74         72,509.74

499 OTHER GOVERNMENT RESOURCES              0.00              0.00          1,250.00          1,250.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        648,223.67        648,223.67

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          1,566.19              0.00      1,065,891.36      1,067,457.55

************************ End of report ************************


